Asking for & Giving Directions Activity

Activity 1. Read and listen to the dialogue. Complete the conversation.

-“’W":pz Man: Excuse me. Can you tell me the way to the (1)...............2

You: Yes, sure. (2)........cosvssuasss at the end of this street.
Man: At the traffic lights?

You: Yes. Thengoasfarasthe (3).........cccvuneens

Man: And at the roundabout?

You: Turn right at the roundabout into (4).........c.ccecuunee.

Man: OK, right at the roundabout.

You: Go dowi Dos Road. The [B)i...ciinisisanssnsissvssnns
Man: Thank you.

Activity 2. Choose the answer of the following statement. Tick your answer.

6. Excuse me! WherecanI ......ooocvvveen.

o find a supermarket? o go to a supermarket?
7. Excuse me! ___ where the fown museum is, please?

o Could you say me o Could you tell me
8. Excuse me! __ for the swimming pool.

o |look o I'm looking
9. Excuse me! Is there a bank ___

o near here? o right here?
10.Excuse me! Where's the ___ post office, please?

o nearer o nearest

Activity 3. Look at the map and read. Then, write Tif the statement is true and F if it’s false.

11. The library is opposite the
school. .............
12. Central Park is on Station Road.

13. The butcher shop is behind the
baker shop. ...........

14. The fruit shop is between the
school and the delishop. ...........

15. lf you go to the florist, you go
straight on Main Road. Then,
turn right on West Street and
turn right on Station Road. It's
next to the bank. ...........
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Activity 4. Listen to the directions. Drag and drop each item to its proper location.

16.
20.
24.

28.

18.
22.
26.

30.

19.
23.
27.

Fire Station

Coffee shop
Sheep farm
Supermarket

Fruit farm

Hotel
Stadium

Parking lot
Gas Station

Police
Station

Restaurant

Boxi
Gym>

Fruit shake
Shop

Hostel
School
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